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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Marine Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : First Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 8 -  Marine Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC610001

Int C G R

IC610002

Int C G R

IC610003

Int C G R

IC610004

Int C G R

ME610006

Int C G R

1 95222408001 Abi B 32 3 U F 28 3 B P

2 95222408004 Dhuvarakesh G 32 3 B+ P

3 95222408005 Gobika M 33 2 B+ P 31 3 B P 28 3 B P

4 95222408011 Kaveri K 35 3 U F 28 3 B+ P

5 95222408012 Manoj Kumar K 30 2 AB F 32 3 AB F 26 3 AB F

6 95222408018 Sri Harish M 28 2 AB F 26 3 U F

Controller of Examinations
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Abbreviations :  Int - Internal Marks   C - Credit   G - Grade   R - Result   AB - Absent    WH- Withheld    MM-MalPractice
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Marine Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Second Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 8 -  Marine Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC620008

Int C G R

IC620009

Int C G R

IC620010

Int C G R

ME620012

Int C G R

CS620014

Int C G R

ME620015

Int C G R

IP620103

Int C G R

IP620104

Int C G R

IM610401

Int C G R

1 95222408001 Abi B 26 3 U F 29 3 B P

2 95222408002 Archana J 23 3 U F

3 95222408004 Dhuvarakesh G 21 0 U F

4 95222408005 Gobika M 26 0 C P

5 95222408011 Kaveri K 19 3 U F

6 95222408012 Manoj Kumar K 24 3 AB F

7 95222408018 Sri Harish M 24 3 U F 23 3 C P

8 95222408019 Subalakshmi P 26 3 AB F 16 3 AB F 6 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 48 1.5 AB F

9 95222408020 Thirumalai C 31 3 B+ P

Controller of Examinations
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Abbreviations :  Int - Internal Marks   C - Credit   G - Grade   R - Result   AB - Absent    WH- Withheld    MM-MalPractice



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Marine Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 8 -  Marine Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IM630402

Int C G R

MR630201

Int C G R

MR630202

Int C G R

MR630203

Int C G R

ME630204

Int C G R

MR606202

Int C G R

MR630501

Int C G R

MR630301

Int C G R

MR630302

Int C G R

1 95222408001 Abi B 34 0 B+ P 27 4 B+ P 27 4 U F 28 4 U F 38 3 U F 27 4 B P 0 1 B P 46 2 A P 44 2 A+ P

2 95222408002 Archana J 32 0 B P 27 4 B P 28 4 B+ P 28 4 U F 34 3 U F 27 4 B+ P 0 1 B P 48 2 A+ P 44 2 A+ P

3 95222408003 Arun T 34 0 A+ P 29 4 B+ P 34 4 A P 33 4 B+ P 38 3 U F 34 4 A P 0 1 A P 48 2 A+ P 54 2 O P

4 95222408004 Dhuvarakesh G 27 0 B P 27 4 B P 30 4 B+ P 28 4 B P 33 3 U F 31 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 40 2 A P 55 2 O P

5 95222408005 Gobika M 30 0 A P 27 4 B P 29 4 B+ P 29 4 B+ P 37 3 U F 28 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 46 2 A+ P 47 2 A+ P

6 95222408006 Jabhitsha A 29 0 B+ P 28 4 B+ P 28 4 A P 29 4 B+ P 34 3 U F 31 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 49 2 A+ P 54 2 O P

7 95222408007 Jesika A 34 0 A P 27 4 A P 32 4 A P 34 4 A P 34 3 U F 31 4 A P 0 1 A P 50 2 A+ P 55 2 O P

8 95222408008 Kaliraj P 33 0 A P 32 4 A P 34 4 A+ P 35 4 A P 35 3 U F 35 4 A P 0 1 B+ P 55 2 O P 54 2 O P

9 95222408009 Karmel Jones Palmar Stephans S32 0 A P 28 4 B+ P 31 4 A P 30 4 B+ P 36 3 U F 32 4 A P 0 1 A P 53 2 A+ P 54 2 O P

10 95222408010 Karthika S 34 0 A+ P 27 4 B+ P 31 4 A+ P 32 4 A P 36 3 U F 33 4 A P 0 1 A P 50 2 A+ P 55 2 O P

11 95222408011 Kaveri K 31 0 A P 27 4 A P 27 4 A P 28 4 U F 33 3 U F 27 4 B P 0 1 B+ P 48 2 A P 45 2 A+ P

12 95222408012 Manoj Kumar K 27 0 AB F 27 4 AB F 27 4 AB F 27 4 AB F 32 3 AB F 27 4 AB F 0 1 A P 43 2 A P 46 2 A+ P

13 95222408013 Mugeshraj M 35 0 A+ P 28 4 A P 32 4 A+ P 28 4 B P 33 3 U F 33 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 52 2 A+ P 53 2 O P

14 95222408014 Ragul R 34 0 A P 28 4 A P 34 4 A P 33 4 B+ P 38 3 U F 35 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 54 2 O P 53 2 A+ P

15 95222408015 Sathriyan K 33 0 A P 27 4 A P 31 4 A+ P 33 4 A P 33 3 U F 30 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 51 2 A+ P 51 2 A+ P

16 95222408016 Shalini Priya R 35 0 A P 32 4 A P 31 4 A P 32 4 B+ P 35 3 U F 35 4 A P 0 1 A P 55 2 O P 55 2 O P

17 95222408017 Siva Ananth M 34 0 B+ P 27 4 B+ P 33 4 A+ P 32 4 B+ P 36 3 U F 33 4 B+ P 0 1 A+ P 49 2 A+ P 52 2 A+ P

18 95222408018 Sri Harish M 28 0 B+ P 27 4 B+ P 27 4 B+ P 27 4 B P 28 3 U F 27 4 B P 0 1 B+ P 44 2 A P 47 2 A+ P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Marine Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 8 -  Marine Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IM630402

Int C G R

MR630201

Int C G R

MR630202

Int C G R

MR630203

Int C G R

ME630204

Int C G R

MR606202

Int C G R

MR630501

Int C G R

MR630301

Int C G R

MR630302

Int C G R

19 95222408019 Subalakshmi P 10 0 AB F 10 4 AB F 10 4 AB F 16 4 AB F 13 3 AB F 11 4 AB F 0 1 AB F 21 2 AB F 21 2 AB F

20 95222408020 Thirumalai C 35 0 A+ P 27 4 A P 27 4 A P 31 4 A P 34 3 U F 31 4 A P 0 1 B+ P 49 2 A+ P 53 2 A+ P

21 95222408301 Anisha M 28 0 A+ P 27 4 B P 27 4 A+ P 28 4 B P 35 3 U F 27 4 B P 0 1 B+ P 49 2 A+ P 50 2 A+ P

22 95222408302 Dhanush Niranjan S 34 0 A+ P 31 4 A+ P 29 4 A P 31 4 A P 33 3 U F 31 4 A P 0 1 A+ P 54 2 A+ P 53 2 A+ P

23 95222408303 Godwin S 32 0 B+ P 28 4 B+ P 31 4 A P 29 4 B+ P 30 3 U F 33 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 51 2 A+ P 54 2 O P

24 95222408304 Karthikeyan S 28 0 B P 27 4 U F 27 4 B+ P 28 4 B P 27 3 U F 27 4 U F 0 1 A+ P 41 2 B+ P 46 2 A+ P

25 95222408305 Nagarjun M 28 0 AB F 28 4 B+ P 29 4 B P 30 4 AB F 34 3 U F 30 4 AB F 0 1 A P 47 2 A+ P 53 2 A+ P

26 95222408306 Naveenkumar S 29 0 A P 27 4 B+ P 31 4 A+ P 29 4 B+ P 37 3 U F 33 4 B+ P 0 1 A P 46 2 A+ P 50 2 A+ P

27 95222408307 Rakul Ram J 27 0 B+ P 27 4 B+ P 27 4 B+ P 27 4 B P 30 3 U F 28 4 A P 0 1 A P 40 2 A P 49 2 A+ P

28 95222408308 Venkatraman M 31 0 A P 27 4 B+ P 29 4 A P 32 4 B+ P 36 3 U F 28 4 B P 0 1 C P 42 2 A P 50 2 A+ P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
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An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Marine Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 8 -  Marine Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
MR630205

Int C G R

1 95222408001 Abi B 31 4 A P

2 95222408002 Archana J 32 4 A P

3 95222408003 Arun T 32 4 A+ P

4 95222408004 Dhuvarakesh G 31 4 B+ P

5 95222408005 Gobika M 31 4 A P

6 95222408006 Jabhitsha A 33 4 A+ P

7 95222408007 Jesika A 33 4 A P

8 95222408008 Kaliraj P 34 4 A+ P

9 95222408009 Karmel Jones Palmar Stephans S32 4 A P

10 95222408010 Karthika S 34 4 A P

11 95222408011 Kaveri K 32 4 A P

12 95222408012 Manoj Kumar K 29 4 AB F

13 95222408013 Mugeshraj M 35 4 A+ P

14 95222408014 Ragul R 34 4 A P

15 95222408015 Sathriyan K 31 4 A+ P

16 95222408016 Shalini Priya R 35 4 A P

17 95222408017 Siva Ananth M 34 4 A+ P

18 95222408018 Sri Harish M 29 4 B+ P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Marine Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 8 -  Marine Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
MR630205

Int C G R

19 95222408019 Subalakshmi P 10 4 AB F

20 95222408020 Thirumalai C 34 4 A+ P

21 95222408301 Anisha M 31 4 B+ P

22 95222408302 Dhanush Niranjan S 30 4 A+ P

23 95222408303 Godwin S 34 4 A P

24 95222408304 Karthikeyan S 28 4 U F

25 95222408305 Nagarjun M 28 4 AB F

26 95222408306 Naveenkumar S 33 4 A P

27 95222408307 Rakul Ram J 29 4 B+ P

28 95222408308 Venkatraman M 29 4 B+ P

Controller of Examinations
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Abbreviations :  Int - Internal Marks   C - Credit   G - Grade   R - Result   AB - Absent    WH- Withheld    MM-MalPractice


